GPA

*%

*%

* %k

*%

Lakewood Girls District Roster

Number Position

1 GK
2 Mid
3 Fwd
4 Fwd
5 Mid
7 Fwd
8 Fwd
9 Def
10 Fwd
11 Mid
12 Mid
14 Fwd
13 Mid
15 Mid
16 Def
17 Def
18 Def
19 Fwd
20 Def
23 Def
24 Def
25 Def

**%4.0

**3.5-3.99

*3.0-3.49

2019-2020
VARSITY Grade
Carla Sastre 10
Cama Much 12
Riley Christensen 12
Kaley Chang 10
Charlie English 11
Aimee Opplinger 10
Tahnean Kolling 12
Kiana Oos 10
Jasmine Graham 10
Kahlan Buckley 9
Angela McDonald 10
Layla Thomas 9
Maranda Harrison 10
Sarah Skegrud 10
Kyra Floyd 12
Jessica Groven 12
Jaylene Priebe-Garcia 12
Iliana Ramirez 11
Hailey Shoenbachler 12
Jolee O'Connor 10
Bailey Hammond 12
Makayla Massoud 11

9th grade scores not reported

COACHES
Head Coach - Nick Anderson
Head JV Coach- Mick Watson
Asst. Coach- Alisha Krogmann
Asst. Coach- Alex Glenwood

TEAM PHOTOGRAPHER
Madelynn Shelly
TEAM TRAINER
Brandon Stott

PRINCIPAL
Jeanette Grisham
ASST PRINCIPAL

Matt Blair
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

Kristin Twedt

MANAGERS
Cameron Gieseke
Jared Wolfsen
Julian Dominguez
Xavier Thorpe
Nathan Lemoi
Taylor Ross
Lorenzo Cabrera



